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Nora Balgoyen 
(269) 792-7228 
nbalgoyen@itctransco.com

Neal Bishop 
(313) 310-0084 
nbishop@itctransco.com

Ben Tirrell, Regional Manager 
(517) 652-9005 
btirrell@itctransco.com

Kyle Mazurek 
(734) 474-7402 
kmazurek@itctransco.com

Jeremy Durr 
(313) 580-5197 
jdurr@itctransco.com

Gary Kirsh, Statewide Vegetation  
Outreach & Environmental Partnerships 
(586) 707-5773 
gkirsh@itctransco.com

LONG-RANGE TRANSMISSION PLAN 
(LRTP) CONTACTS:

TRANCHE 1:

Ben Tirrell, Regional Manager 
(517) 652-9005 
btirrell@itctransco.com

TRANCHE 2.1:

Jim Tedder, Regional Manager 
(248) 343-5941 
jtedder@itctransco.com

TRANCHE 1 & 2.1:

Gretchen Railling, PE 
(810) 240-5686 
grailling@itctransco.com
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Cynthia Stump, Director 
(248) 207-3038 
cstump@itctransco.com


